
21 2 1 

26.5

6.5

BACKFILL

℄

0.
1

BALLAST FILL

STRUCTURAL
UPFILL

FORMATION CONCRETE
BLINDING

Scale: 1:200

SECTION THROUGH TURBINE FOUNDATIONA
-

0.5
MIN

2

45.3

REINSTATED AS
DUG MATERIAL

BACKFILL

0.
5

1.
7

1

2
1 

2
1 

A A

PLAN
Scale: 1:200

DIRECTION OF TOWER DOOR
FACING HARDSTANDING

Ø26
.5

FO
UNDATIO

N

6.5 PLINTH

Scale 1:200 @ A3

0 2 4 6
m

Figure 2.2
Indicative Turbine Foundation

Achany Extension Wind Farm
S36C Varied Development EIA Report

Notes

1. All dimensions are in metres (m) unless
stated otherwise.

2. All dimensions are indicative.

3. Piled base option may be used
dependent on site ground conditions.
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